Amtron Technology, Inc.
Industrial Grade 2.5” SATA III SSD
AC Series
Product Datasheet
V1.3
Amtron Technology, Inc.                    Industrial Grade AC series 2.5” SATA III SSD
Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc.           www.amtron.com
2

Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc.      www.amtron.com
22
8. PART NUMBER DECODER
SFD-2ACX1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8
Item  Series Capacity (Byte) NAND Flash Option
   X1X2X3X4X5 X6 X7X8
SFD 2 AC
0020G
0040G
0080G
0160G
0320G
0640G
0120G
0240G
0480G
0960G
1920G
A : 3D TLC Standard (0oC to +70oC)
B : 3D TLC Industrial (-40oC to +85oC)
V : 3D pSLC Standard (0oC to +70oC)
W : 3D pSLC Industrial (-40oC to +85oC)
X7X8
Blank:  Standard
PA:  Power Loss Protection (PLP) + AES + T/S
PB:  AES + T/S
PC:  Write Protection (WP) + AES + T/S
PD:  Quick Erase Jumper (QEJ) + AES + T/S
PE:  Conformal Coating (CC) + AES + T/S
PF:  CC + WP + AES + T/S
PG:  CC + QEJ + AES + T/S
PH:  PLP + CC + AES + T/S
PI:  PLP + QEJ + AES + T/S
PJ:  DEVSLP + AES + T/S
PK:  PLP + WP + AES + T/S
PL:  PLP + WP + CC + AES + T/S